

**Sub Divisional Officer-cum- LAC Vs.
Shama Sharma and ors**

RFA No. 85 of 2018 a/w RFA No. 86 of 2018

24.05.2023 **Present:** Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for the appellant(s)/State.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate, for respondents No. 1(a) to 1(c) and 2 to 5 in RFA No. 85 of 2018 and for respondents No. 1 to 3 in RFA No. 86 of 2018.

List alongwith RFA Nos. 84 and 87 of 2018 on

21.06.2023.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

24th May, 2023
(sushma)